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Day 1 Thursday 2 April

Time
09:00-09:15
09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-15:00
15:00-16:30

16:30

Topic
Welcome & introduction
Pathogenetic bases of therapy in Ps
Cardiovascular and metabolic comorbidities
Psychological comorbidities: case based
Refreshment break

Assessment tools: outcome measures in psoriasis
Treat-to-target and improving outcome in psoriasis
Therapeutic pipeline in Ps

Lunch

Real world management of psoriasis Case based
presentations

Interactive workshop session: clinical cases
sharing from the attendees

Close of Day 1

Day 2 Friday 3 April

Time

09:00-09:10
09:10-09:40
09:40-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:15

11:15-12:45

12:45-13:30

Topic
Open introduction and recap of Day 1
Association with the joint: PsA
Screening and monitoring
Discussion/Q&A
Refreshment break

Special situations: childhood, pregnancy, neoplasms, PsA,

combination IMIDs and paradoxical reactions
Lunch

Session VI: Treatment options

13:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00

' sant

Overview of the different faces of inflammation in the skin

Pathognic and therapeutic update; AD, HS
Departure

| .
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Speaker

Lluis Puig

Lluis Puig

Lluis Puig/Eva Vilarrasa
Sandra Ros, LCP

Lluis Puig/Anna Lépez
Lluis Puig/Eva Vilarrasa
Lluis Puig

E.Vilarrasa, A.Lopez

L.Puig/A. Lopez/E. Vilarrasa All

Speaker

Lluis Puig

Anna Lépez

Anna Lépez/Eva Vilarrasa
All

L.Puig/A. Lopez/E. Vilarrasa

L. Puig
L. Puig/A. Lopez/E Vilarrasa

o

SANT



